
JEFFERSON LADY BULLDOG 

2018 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 

 
Date  Opponent  Site  Start Time  Teams 

Wednesday, August 1  First Day of Practice  JHS Gym  TBA  ALL 

Friday, August 3  Elysian Fields Scrimmage  Elysian Fields  TBA  JV/V 

Saturday, August 4  Chapel Hill Scrimmage  Chapel Hill  TBA  JV/V 

Thursday - Saturday 

August 9 - 11 
Redwater Tournament  Redwater  TBA  V 

Friday, August 10  Atlanta  HOME  4:30 PM  JV/V 

Tuesday, August 14  Queen City  HOME  4:30 PM  JV/V 

Thursday - Saturday 

August 16 - 18 
West Rusk Tournament  West Rusk  TBA  JV/V 

Tuesday, August 21  ETCS  ETCS  5:00 PM  JV/V 

Friday, August 24  Gladewater  Gladewater  4:30 PM  JV/V 

Tuesday, August 28  Bishop TK Gorman  AWAY  6:00 PM  V 

Thursday – Saturday 

August 30  – September 1 
Hooks Tournament  Hooks  TBA  V 

Tuesday, September 4  Christian Heritage  AWAY  5:00 PM  JV/V 

Friday, September 7  New Diana*  HOME  4:30 PM  V 

Tuesday, September 11  Daingerfield*  Daingerfield  4:30 PM  JV/V 

Friday, September 14  Ore City*  Ore City  4:30 PM  V 

Tuesday, September 18  Elysian Fields*  Elysian Fields  4:30 PM  JV/V 

Saturday, September 22  Waskom*  Waskom  11:00 AM  V/JV 

Tuesday, September 25  Tatum*  HOME  4:30 PM  JV/V 

Friday, September 28  Hughes Springs*  Hughes Springs  4:30 PM  V 

Tuesday, October 2  New Diana*  New Diana  4:30 PM  JV/V 

Friday, October 5  Daingerfield*#  HOME  4:30 PM  V 

Tuesday, October 9  Ore City*  HOME  4:30 PM  JV/V 

Tuesday, October 16  Waskom*  HOME  4:30 PM  JV/V 

Saturday, October 20  Tatum*  AWAY  11:00 AM  V 

Tuesday, October 23  Hughes Springs*$  HOME  4:30 PM  JV/V 

*DISTRICT GAME #HOMECOMING $ Senior/Parent Night 

 
 

Head Coach​: Falon Jones Girls Athletic Director​: Mark Allen 
Assistant Coaches​: Robert Bristow, Brandon Allee Principal​: Michael Walker 

Superintendent​: Rob Barnwell 

 


